Ronda de Toledo, 38 28005 Madrid – España 2 34 914686622 2 34 914670150





www.safariheadlands.org

contact@safariheadlands.com

# HUNTING IN SPAIN PRICES 2024

DAILY RATES	US DOLLARS
Min. 2 days per trophy, per day	\$900
Non hunting observer per day	\$300

## **BASIC PRICES FOR ALL THE SPANISH IBEX** (Gredos, Beceite, Southeastern and Ronda)

1 Spanish Ibex with two hunting days \$14.000

## **TROPHY FEES**

Cantabrian & Pyrenean Chamois	\$9.500
Spanish Red Deer	\$8.000
European Fallow Deer	\$7.000
European Mouflon	\$7.000
European Roe Deer	\$7.000
Barabary Sheep	\$7.000
Balearian Goat	\$7.000
Wild Boar	\$3.000

**Note**: All medal surcharges included, except for Spanish Ibex witch it's up to 225 CIC points, extra point \$800

### **Daily rate includes**

- Full board accommodation.
- All ground transports in Spain.
- Guide-interpreter.
- Meeting at airport and gun clearance.
- Soft drinks, moderate wine and beer.
- Rifle and ammunition.

## Daily rate does not include

- Air tickets.
- Hunting license and insurance (per "Comunidad Autónoma" \$400).
- Trophy packing (\$500 per trophy).
- Personal extras and tips.
- Accommodation before/after the hunt.
- Spirits and liqueurs.
- VAT 21% on Daily Rate and Trophy Fees

Safari Headlands



# **GENERAL CONDITIONS**

#### Trophy fees and expectations

- You will pay the trophy fee once the animal is taken or wounded. Or mist thee very reasonable opportunities. There is not any surcharge or medal fee for any animal except for the Ibex.
- Only if the Ibex is over 225 C.I.C. points (gold medal), \$800 per point will be charged. Sorry, but very big guys are expensive.
- Hopefully, and we'll do our best, all trophies will make the book under the new method.

#### Transport and guide service

• We use our own 4 X 4 vehicles, and one us will be with you from the very first moment, until the end of the hunt, to help you to choose the right animal and anything else you may need during your stay. iWe will be your hunting pal over here!

#### Accommodation

- Hunting Lodge, Country Hotels or National Paradores, depending of the hunting area.
- All meals, beer and local wine, reasonable amount of liquors.

### Booking

- Two fully daily rates (\$1.800) are required to confirm any hunt.
- If cancellation is made three months before the hunt, 50% of the deposit will be refunded.
- After that, the full deposit will be retained.
- If there is more that one trophy desired, \$1.400 per trophy will apply.

### Liability

• Safari Headlands Spain will maintain the maximum precaution for your safety. However, we cannot accept responsibility for any illness, accident or loss, whatsoever, not for any expense arising from such matters.

# WOUNDED ANIMAL IS AS HARVESTED